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Af
78,2528 Duct,Aerial

EmiEN:
ERENBREBFENRGT - EEHKAABEREAME - REINERBMT - HEEESR
HDPE M - RS 0EMMAME - Mol EIFEE/Z1E -

EEE:

YM578 Outer Sheath

7% Steel Tape

“RE Loose Tube

nskaE Strength Member

Jt4l Optical Fiber

£AE Thixotropic Jelly

FE7K#1 434 Water Blocking Material
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ﬁ% ll‘EﬁnE II‘:é: *ﬁ :

SRR ERAE
part: Y A 4~12
FABIME(mm) 7.0
HHBE=(kg/km) 85
JHERE E B2 g4 K B R B KE-K DI X
maRAs FRP/ i ##
EREME 7
IMEEBIME HDPE
AL D (RER/FaHR) 600/1500(N)
mE RN (RE/52H) 300/1000(N)
EHF IS (FER/BER) 10D/20D
TERE -40°C~+60°C
fitiel/ E R -40°C~+60°C

e BEPEXKIEE
B OIKIBEREKIEE

NS R

HERR(ER) G657A1 G657A2

IS B 1310nm, pm 9.2+04 84104 84104

=30 1310nm@dB/km <0.35 <0.35 <0.35

i 1550nm@dB/km <0.21 <0.21 <0.21

S R mm 15 10 7.5
A FEIME (um) 125+0.7 125+0.7 125+0.7
#rzlm/OE(um) <0.6 <0.6 <0.6
HERIEEZR (%) <0.8 <0.8 <0.8

4 fo]

. RERBES uym GRER) | 245+10 245+10 245+10
RERBES ym RE%) | 250110 250+10 250+10
BE/ZEERLEREWMM) | <12.5 <125 <125
BA 73RS (kpsi) >100 >150 >150
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AR (Z1R) 62.5/125 (OM1) 50/125(0OM2)  50/125 (OM3)

=3 850nm@dB/km <3.0 <3.0 <3.0

it 1300nm@dB/km <1.0 <1.0 <1.0

] 850nm/1300nm >200/500 >500/500 >1500/500
MHz-km

BUEE 850nm MHz-km -- -- 22000
HAZIME(Um) 62.5+2.5 50+2.5 50+2.5
HERE R (um) 125+1 125+1 125+1
2RO E(um) <15 <15 <1.5

%fo

e HRERIEEZR (%) <1 <1 <1
REBEE um (REAT) | 245410 245+10 245+10
REBES um (R8%) | 250+10 250+10 250+10
E/2BEROESREWM) | <125 <12.5 <12.5
BRI (kpsi) >100 >100 >100

FIIEE:

EmaE 2 fm 4w 5iR

4RI B (B1R) C8CH9-4-A

6 e ERICHE (BE1E) C8CH9-6-A
8 eI (BE1R) C8CH9-8-A

12783504 (E1E) C8CH9-12-A

4B SeEICH (Z1R) C8CHOM(X)-4-A
6 R H (21R) C8CHOM(X)-6-A
IR M (1R) C8CHOM(X)-8-A

1278 e 004l (B18)

C8CHOM(X)-12-A

HHBENZF : CHENG HWA Armored SINGLE LOOSE-TUBE OPTICAL CABLE xC-SM9/125-1T-PE XXXXM
(EfR)
HHBENZF : CHENG HWA Armored SINGLE LOOSE-TUBE OPTICAL CABLE xC-OMx-1T-PE XXXXM (Z1%)
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